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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals
 
Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.77Wilson

1) Vottero, Alexander L M16 2) Moyer, Erin K W15

3) Sillhart, Andrew M M17 4) Appler, Sophia A W16

25.64 31.93 24.11 24.09

A2 1:49.63SV

1) Rickert, Marlee W14 2) Mohl, Dawson N M16

3) Van Der Sleen, Emily M W15 4) Gwiazdowski, Colin T M16

28.59 31.10 28.03 21.91

B3 1:49.76Wilson

1) Werner, Jack M M16 2) Cortazzo, Julia F W16

3) Hunsberger, Harrison J M18 4) Rockett, Laura G W17

26.55 31.54 25.50 26.17

C4 1:52.02Wilson

1) Appler, Emma S W14 2) DeLillo, Joshua M M17

3) Tasca, Natalie M W18 4) Eberly, Malachi C M14

29.82 31.11 28.27 22.82

A5 1:52.11Exeter Twp

1) Scoboria, Sophia H W17 2) Machado, Elli R W17

3) Fedorovsky, Daniel L M17 4) Scoboria, Luke R M16

30.59 32.48 26.20 22.84

D6 1:53.82Wilson

1) Ulrich, Madison T W16 2) Dell, Ryan D M18

3) Heckman, Brody E M15 4) Shollenberger, Alexis G W18

30.58 30.62 27.15 25.47

A7 1:54.19Eagles-MA

1) Boran, Mark M18 2) Donohue, Erica W17

3) Johnson, Stephen M18 4) Zimmerman, Sara W

26.02 36.62 22.99 28.56

E8 1:55.65Wilson

1) Seidt, Jocelyn T W18 2) Eisenberg, Matthew S M17

3) Beougher, Brent J M15 4) Dougherty, Megan E W15

31.30 31.04 26.56 26.75

F9 1:57.50Wilson

1) Stambaugh, Jada N W15 2) Shockey, Jeremy T M15

3) Chmielewski, Marc S M16 4) Hart, Rebecka A W16

31.69 30.15 28.06 27.60

B10 1:57.90SV

1) Persky, Mikala W17 2) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R W15

3) Zeiner, Chris M15 4) Johns, Evan M14

30.06 35.47 26.85 25.52

B11 1:58.03Exeter Twp

1) Burkhardt, Carey W14 2) Bollinger, Brooke A W16

3) Behney, Derrick M16 4) Menet, Oliver M15

31.52 32.06 28.73 25.72

A12 1:59.27Fleetwood Swim

1) Bessey, Shawn F M16 2) Waters, Drew M15

3) Brattley, Allison W15 4) Tanis, Lauren W15

28.85 37.03 26.31 27.08

H13 1:59.48Wilson

1) Degler, Caleb M16 2) Cobaugh, Gabe R M15

3) McDonald, Kailey A W17 4) Thomas, Kate A W16

29.85 31.04 30.97 27.62

G14 2:02.70Wilson

1) Rapely, Lauren J W14 2) Curtis, Sofia M W15

3) Russo, Christopher F M15 4) Cavanaugh, Cameron M M15

33.98 39.88 24.28 24.56

A15 2:02.71DB

1) Fiorani, Olivia W 2) Griffin, Madison W

3) Guiliano, Josheph M 4) Henry, Ryan M

31.76 34.85 32.24 23.86

C16 2:02.90Eagles-MA

1) Dubbs, Karrison W16 2) Wessner, Jacob M18

3) Cairnie, George M18 4) O'Neill, Jacqueline W16

32.79 33.18 27.06 29.87

C17 2:04.12SV

1) Hart, Lauren N W16 2) Brumbach, Stephanie W14

3) Maggiaro, Anthony R M17 4) Orlando, Matthew E M17

33.55 35.58 29.98 25.01

B18 2:04.37Eagles-MA

1) Boyer, Austin M17 2) Usuka, Karl M17

3) Laughlin, Emily W16 4) Pascuzzo, Sofia W17

31.12 33.25 31.63 28.37

G19 2:07.56Eagles-MA

1) Wilson, Christian M 2) Mitchell, Nevaeh W14

3) Johnson, Andrew M16 4) Sopko, Emily W

29.89 42.14 25.24 30.29

I20 2:07.57Wilson

1) Solsky, Ben H M15 2) Rigg, Mary E W16

3) Snyder, Savanah W14 4) Sachetta, Dan R M15

32.07 39.50 28.72 27.28

D21 2:07.76SV

1) Birmingham, Abby W14 2) Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R W17

3) Dalton, Brock M14 4) Griesemer, Emily G W16

33.61 39.58 28.81 25.76

F*22 2:14.12Eagles-MA

1) Cairnie, Arabella W 2) Woleschok, Jacob M18

3) Hughes, Jordan M 4) Harding, Emily W16

35.29 34.30 31.89 32.64

D*22 2:14.12Eagles-MA

1) Dukmen, Mallorie W16 2) Mosteller, Derek M

3) DeCindio, Kayla W 4) Bogosh, Chad M17

31.65 39.25 35.28 27.94

E24 2:18.43SV

1) Francis, Sally L W15 2) Stein, Zachary M M17

3) Hall, Michael M14 4) Schlott, Bethany T W17

35.13 39.60 33.86 29.84

H25 2:19.69Eagles-MA

1) Wessner, Rebecca A W14 2) Wagner, Lauren W17

3) Phillips, Jonathan P M16 4) Powers, Nathaniel M14

38.46 41.12 32.36 27.75

I26 2:19.83Eagles-MA

1) Faust, Heather W17 2) Keith, Eliot M15

3) Parkinson, Nate M17 4) Panchari, Madeline W15

39.56 34.08 30.90 35.29

E27 2:32.03Eagles-MA

1) Thompson, Eric M17 2) Beam, Adam J M14

3) Freeman, Miranda W 4) Krause, Gabby W17

46.57 41.74 34.88 28.84

B28 2:42.73DB

1) LeBlanc, Claire W 2) McCarter, Regina W

3) Powers, Erin W 4) Santos, Jacob M

42.66 43.01 34.42 42.64
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals

(Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQExeter Twp

1) Emes-Hanson, Jacob M15 2) Smith, Lauren W17

3) Mastandrea, Anna W16 4) Weyandt, Jared M15

38.00 43.68 33.78 25.59

 
Event 2  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Brandywine 151 1:03.79Hersh, Michaela B

31.12 32.67

Eagles-MA 162 1:05.67Dukmen, Mallorie

31.79 33.88

DB3 1:07.11McCarter, Regina

32.51 34.60

Exeter Twp 164 1:08.03Bollinger, Brooke A

33.20 34.83

DB5 1:08.85Griffin, Madison

33.01 35.84

SV 146 1:10.52Birmingham, Abby

34.62 35.90

Eagles-MA 177 1:10.80Pascuzzo, Sofia

35.08 35.72

Wilson 158 1:10.89Dougherty, Megan E

34.94 35.95

Fleetwood Swim 159 1:13.89Brattley, Allison

36.25 37.64

Eagles-MA 1610 1:14.09Dubbs, Karrison

35.50 38.59

Eagles-MA 1611 1:14.28O'Neill, Jacqueline

35.34 38.94

Exeter Twp 1612 1:14.37Cregar, Allison

36.42 37.95

DB13 1:15.17Pastor, Victoria

37.24 37.93

Eagles-MA14 1:15.99Cairnie, Arabella

36.99 39.00

Brandywine 1415 1:18.12Miller, Maddie

37.33 40.79

Exeter Twp 1616 1:23.15Preston, Becca

40.04 43.11

Eagles-MA 1417 1:25.76Wessner, Rebecca A

42.20 43.56

Exeter Twp 1418 1:30.14Gundersen, Taylor

42.95 47.19

Exeter Twp 1619 1:35.92Schabener, Autumn

45.95 49.97

Exeter Twp 1520 1:37.49Shaffer, Madeline

47.17 50.32

Exeter Twp 1521 1:40.57Bartley, Victoria

45.04 55.53

 
Event 3  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagles-MA 181 54.03Boran, Mark

26.01 28.02

Fleetwood Swim 152 1:00.97Waters, Drew

30.13 30.84

Eagles-MA 183 1:01.03Wessner, Jacob

30.32 30.71

DB4 1:01.55Santos, Jacob

29.60 31.95

Wilson 155 1:02.50Cobaugh, Gabe R

30.52 31.98

Fleetwood Swim 166 1:02.79Bessey, Shawn F

30.73 32.06

SV 147 1:09.86Dalton, Brock

34.58 35.28

DB8 1:10.88Henry, Ryan

Eagles-MA9 1:12.48Hughes, Jordan

34.04 38.44

Eagles-MA 1710 1:14.53Bogosh, Chad

34.67 39.86

Eagles-MA 1511 1:26.59Grogan, Ian

40.51 46.08

Eagles-MA 1512 1:32.34Barbe, Matthias

43.38 48.96

 
Event 4  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 151 1:02.73Van Der Sleen, Emily M

28.97 33.76

Exeter Twp 172 1:02.94Scoboria, Sophia H

29.28 33.66

Wilson 153 1:06.12Moyer, Erin K

30.65 35.47

Wilson 144 1:06.89Snyder, Savanah

30.78 36.11

Wilson 165 1:07.00Cortazzo, Julia F

31.14 35.86

Wilson 186 1:08.49Shollenberger, Alexis G

31.17 37.32

Eagles-MA7 1:10.66Zimmerman, Sara

32.67 37.99

Eagles-MA 178 1:10.91Donohue, Erica

32.45 38.46

Exeter Twp 169 1:13.89Noll, Brandi M

31.71 42.18

SV 1510 1:14.17Mask, Alyssa

33.42 40.75

Eagles-MA 1611 1:14.29Laughlin, Emily

34.13 40.16

Exeter Twp 1612 1:14.77Mastandrea, Anna

33.76 41.01

Exeter Twp 1513 1:15.09McGee, Cassidy

34.51 40.58

Wilson 1414 1:18.46Rapely, Lauren J

33.65 44.81

Eagles-MA15 1:23.72Freeman, Miranda

37.97 45.75

Eagles-MA16 1:24.39DeCindio, Kayla

37.39 47.00

Exeter Twp 1617 1:26.80Roop, Michaela

37.18 49.62

Eagles-MA18 1:28.26Sopko, Emily

39.26 49.00
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals
 
Event 5  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Fleetwood Swim 151 58.62Waters, Drew

27.23 31.39

Wilson 152 59.45Beougher, Brent J

27.74 31.71

Wilson 163 1:02.10Chmielewski, Marc S

28.81 33.29

Eagles-MA 184 1:02.93Cairnie, George

27.87 35.06

Eagles-MA 175 1:03.29Boyer, Austin

29.25 34.04

Eagles-MA 166 1:03.56Johnson, Andrew

29.27 34.29

Wilson 157 1:04.15Russo, Christopher F

29.13 35.02

SV 178 1:05.08Orlando, Matthew E

29.27 35.81

SV 159 1:05.34Zeiner, Chris

29.91 35.43

Wilson 1510 1:09.41Sachetta, Dan R

31.35 38.06

Eagles-MA 1611 1:12.90Phillips, Jonathan P

33.43 39.47

SV 1712 1:14.29Maggiaro, Anthony R

31.75 42.54

SV 1413 1:16.29Hall, Michael

34.49 41.80

 
Event 6  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 141 25.79Rickert, Marlee

Brandywine 142 26.03Strunk, Skylar R

Kutztown-MA 163 26.09Nolte, Nikolette M

Wilson 184 26.34Shollenberger, Alexis G

SV 165 26.63Griesemer, Emily G

Wilson 176 26.65Rockett, Laura G

Wilson 147 26.86Appler, Emma S

SV 178 26.92Persky, Mikala

SV 169 27.23Hart, Lauren N

Wilson 1810 27.53Seidt, Jocelyn T

Exeter Twp 1411 27.85Burkhardt, Carey

Wilson 1712 28.04McDonald, Kailey A

Fleetwood Swim 1513 28.08Tanis, Lauren

Wilson 1614 28.10Hart, Rebecka A

Wilson 1515 28.19Curtis, Sofia M

SV 1516 28.27Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

Eagles-MA 1717 28.63Krause, Gabby

Kutztown-MA 1418 28.77Gally, Annika L

SV 1419 29.01Birmingham, Abby

Eagles-MA 1620 29.24O'Neill, Jacqueline

Eagles-MA 1721 29.34Pascuzzo, Sofia

Exeter Twp 1622 29.40Narvaez, Noelle

SV 1723 29.44Glassmire, Hannah R

SV 1724 29.51Schlott, Bethany T

Wilson 1625 29.60Thomas, Kate A

Eagles-MA26 29.97Cairnie, Arabella

Brandywine 1427 30.34Miller, Maddie

Wilson 1628 30.42Rigg, Mary E

OLEY 1429 30.63Wilkinson, Jordan

Exeter Twp 1630 30.70Cregar, Allison

SV 1731 30.91Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

Eagles-MA 1632 31.02Dubbs, Karrison

Eagles-MA 1433 31.31Mitchell, Nevaeh

Wilson 1534 31.42Baksic, Brittany D

Eagles-MA 1735 31.87Faust, Heather

DB36 32.07Powers, Erin

Exeter Twp 1637 32.17Preston, Becca

Exeter Twp 1538 32.30McCulla, Catie

Eagles-MA 1539 33.01Harig, Sydnie

SV 1440 33.25Diaz, Rosaly A

Exeter Twp 1541 33.38Bartley, Victoria

Exeter Twp 1742 34.20Coss, Jacilya

DB43 34.25LeBlanc, Claire

Eagles-MA 1744 34.87Wagner, Lauren

Exeter Twp 1745 35.70Riley, Katie

Eagles-MA 1546 36.04Panchari, Madeline

Exeter Twp 1447 37.17Becker, Macey

Exeter Twp 1548 37.53Shaffer, Madeline

Exeter Twp 1649 39.80Goldberg, Lauren

DB50 40.98McClellan, Mary

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 161 22.24Gwiazdowski, Colin T

Eagles-MA 182 22.75Johnson, Stephen

Exeter Twp 17*3 23.38Fedorovsky, Daniel L

Wilson 17*3 23.38Sillhart, Andrew M

Exeter Twp 165 23.47Scoboria, Luke R

Wilson 156 23.91Heckman, Brody E

Eagles-MA7 24.46Wilson, Christian

Wilson 168 24.63Degler, Caleb

Wilson 169 24.86Chmielewski, Marc S

Eagles-MA 1810 24.95Wessner, Jacob

SV 1411 25.09Johns, Evan

SV 1712 25.43Orlando, Matthew E

Wilson 1813 25.52Dell, Ryan D

Wilson 1514 25.73Cavanaugh, Cameron M

Exeter Twp 1515 25.92Weyandt, Jared

Exeter Twp 1516 26.21Menet, Oliver

Eagles-MA 14*17 26.29Powers, Nathaniel

Wilson 15*17 26.29Solsky, Ben H

Eagles-MA 1719 26.30Usuka, Karl

Eagles-MA 1720 26.60Parkinson, Nate

Exeter Twp 1621 27.34Behney, Derrick

Exeter Twp 1522 27.87Emes-Hanson, Jacob

SV 1723 28.47Stein, Zachary M

Eagles-MA 1524 28.68Grogan, Ian

Eagles-MA 1725 28.88Bogosh, Chad

Eagles-MA 1826 30.16Woleschok, Jacob

SV27 31.35Calancea, Josh

Eagles-MA 1728 32.76Thompson, Eric

Eagles-MA 1529 36.40Macon, Jerrod
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals
 
Event 8  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson 161 1:03.54Appler, Sophia A

29.32 34.22

Kutztown-MA 162 1:04.27Nolte, Nikolette M

30.63 33.64

SV 143 1:04.45Rickert, Marlee

29.88 34.57

Exeter Twp 174 1:05.14Scoboria, Sophia H

29.87 35.27

Exeter Twp 175 1:05.83Machado, Elli R

31.18 34.65

Wilson 156 1:06.06Moyer, Erin K

32.13 33.93

Wilson 167 1:06.30Cortazzo, Julia F

32.30 34.00

Wilson 168 1:06.38Ulrich, Madison T

30.53 35.85

Wilson 18*9 1:06.58Tasca, Natalie M

30.64 35.94

Wilson 15*9 1:06.58Dougherty, Megan E

31.93 34.65

Wilson 1511 1:07.35Stambaugh, Jada N

31.16 36.19

Wilson 1412 1:07.55Appler, Emma S

30.63 36.92

Wilson 1713 1:07.60Rockett, Laura G

30.06 37.54

SV 1714 1:07.82Persky, Mikala

31.04 36.78

Brandywine 1515 1:07.87Hersh, Michaela B

31.32 36.55

Wilson 1416 1:08.08Snyder, Savanah

31.41 36.67

Exeter Twp 1417 1:08.68Burkhardt, Carey

31.63 37.05

Eagles-MA 1618 1:10.00Dukmen, Mallorie

31.53 38.47

Wilson 1719 1:10.83McDonald, Kailey A

32.61 38.22

SV 1520 1:10.98Van Der Sleen, Emily M

30.36 40.62

SV 1621 1:11.64Griesemer, Emily G

33.51 38.13

Eagles-MA22 1:13.81Zimmerman, Sara

34.74 39.07

SV 1523 1:13.83Francis, Sally L

34.05 39.78

SV 1724 1:13.92Schlott, Bethany T

32.80 41.12

SV 1525 1:14.06Mask, Alyssa

33.55 40.51

Exeter Twp 1526 1:14.61McGee, Cassidy

34.73 39.88

Eagles-MA27 1:15.10Freeman, Miranda

35.27 39.83

Eagles-MA 1628 1:15.25Laughlin, Emily

35.37 39.88

DB29 1:15.48Pastor, Victoria

35.03 40.45

OLEY 1430 1:18.88Wilkinson, Jordan

37.30 41.58

Exeter Twp 1631 1:19.33Mastandrea, Anna

35.09 44.24

Eagles-MA32 1:20.82Sopko, Emily

36.35 44.47

Kutztown-MA 1633 1:21.57Yoder, Amy M

38.03 43.54

Wilson 1534 1:21.91Baksic, Brittany D

38.14 43.77

Eagles-MA 1635 1:23.91Harding, Emily

38.69 45.22

Exeter Twp 1636 1:24.61Roop, Michaela

39.16 45.45

Eagles-MA37 1:24.71DeCindio, Kayla

38.35 46.36

Eagles-MA 1438 1:31.39Wessner, Rebecca A

43.98 47.41

Exeter Twp 1739 1:31.50Coss, Jacilya

41.80 49.70

Exeter Twp 1640 1:34.82Schabener, Autumn

44.47 50.35

DB41 1:56.20McClellan, Mary

56.16 1:00.04

 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson 161 57.07Vottero, Alexander L

26.71 30.36

Eagles-MA 182 58.25Boran, Mark

25.82 32.43

Wilson 173 58.32Sillhart, Andrew M

26.35 31.97

Wilson 144 58.67Eberly, Malachi C

26.36 32.31

Exeter Twp 165 58.68Scoboria, Christopher M

27.48 31.20

Exeter Twp 166 59.31Scoboria, Luke R

27.57 31.74

Wilson 167 59.40Werner, Jack M

26.91 32.49

Wilson 188 59.88Hunsberger, Harrison J

26.65 33.23

Wilson 159 1:00.36Shockey, Jeremy T

28.24 32.12

Wilson 1810 1:02.43Dell, Ryan D

29.82 32.61

Wilson 1511 1:02.45Heckman, Brody E

29.59 32.86

DB12 1:02.63Santos, Jacob

28.66 33.97

Wilson 1713 1:03.19Eisenberg, Matthew S

30.64 32.55
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals

(Event 9  Boys 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 1514 1:05.40Zeiner, Chris

28.47 36.93

Eagles-MA15 1:05.45Wilson, Christian

29.12 36.33

Wilson 1516 1:06.92Russo, Christopher F

30.88 36.04

Wilson 1517 1:07.06Beougher, Brent J

30.43 36.63

Eagles-MA 1818 1:07.83Cairnie, George

31.16 36.67

Wilson 1519 1:08.54Sachetta, Dan R

32.28 36.26

DB20 1:11.50Henry, Ryan

33.11 38.39

Eagles-MA 1521 1:12.61Keith, Eliot

33.28 39.33

SV 1422 1:13.36Hall, Michael

34.56 38.80

Eagles-MA 1623 1:13.40Phillips, Jonathan P

35.24 38.16

Eagles-MA 1424 1:16.97Beam, Adam J

36.50 40.47

Eagles-MA25 1:21.00Mosteller, Derek

34.09 46.91

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson 161 1:15.60Appler, Sophia A

35.60 40.00

Eagles-MA 172 1:16.89Donohue, Erica

37.32 39.57

DB3 1:17.20McCarter, Regina

36.31 40.89

SV 144 1:18.59Brumbach, Stephanie

37.13 41.46

Wilson 155 1:19.14Stambaugh, Jada N

37.53 41.61

OLEY 156 1:19.48Christman, Camille

37.81 41.67

Exeter Twp 167 1:20.01Noll, Brandi M

36.95 43.06

Exeter Twp 148 1:21.56Kerchner, Katherine

39.54 42.02

Wilson 189 1:21.84Seidt, Jocelyn T

38.84 43.00

Eagles-MA 1710 1:25.86Krause, Gabby

39.50 46.36

SV 1511 1:27.35Francis, Sally L

40.70 46.65

Eagles-MA 1412 1:27.59Mitchell, Nevaeh

41.77 45.82

Eagles-MA 1713 1:27.66Faust, Heather

39.71 47.95

Exeter Twp 1614 1:27.67Narvaez, Noelle

41.59 46.08

Wilson 1615 1:30.30Rigg, Mary E

41.45 48.85

DB16 1:34.40LeBlanc, Claire

44.26 50.14

Eagles-MA 1717 1:36.15Wagner, Lauren

44.12 52.03

Exeter Twp 1418 1:37.95Becker, Macey

45.81 52.14

Exeter Twp 1719 1:39.44Riley, Katie

46.01 53.43

Eagles-MA 1520 1:40.96Harig, Sydnie

44.39 56.57

DB21 1:46.95Powers, Erin

49.36 57.59

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson 161 1:03.81Vottero, Alexander L

30.17 33.64

Wilson 172 1:07.68Eisenberg, Matthew S

32.30 35.38

Wilson 163 1:09.63Degler, Caleb

32.54 37.09

Wilson 154 1:10.03Cavanaugh, Cameron M

32.73 37.30

SV 145 1:11.24Johns, Evan

32.64 38.60

Wilson 166 1:11.35Werner, Jack M

33.65 37.70

Exeter Twp 157 1:11.43Weyandt, Jared

32.96 38.47

Eagles-MA 178 1:16.56Usuka, Karl

34.65 41.91

Eagles-MA 179 1:16.78Boyer, Austin

35.19 41.59

Eagles-MA 1810 1:21.22Woleschok, Jacob

36.05 45.17

Exeter Twp 1611 1:25.59Behney, Derrick

39.07 46.52

Exeter Twp 1712 1:32.39Walter, Josh

41.93 50.46

Eagles-MA 1413 1:33.50Beam, Adam J

42.29 51.21

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Twp 161 56.73Bollinger, Brooke A

27.63 29.10

Wilson 182 58.04Tasca, Natalie M

27.84 30.20

Wilson 163 58.63Ulrich, Madison T

28.09 30.54

SV 164 58.68Hart, Lauren N

27.73 30.95

Brandywine 145 58.75Strunk, Skylar R

29.12 29.63

Exeter Twp 176 59.78Machado, Elli R

28.51 31.27
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals

(Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson 157 1:00.55Curtis, Sofia M

28.72 31.83

DB8 1:01.12Griffin, Madison

28.93 32.19

Fleetwood Swim 159 1:01.65Tanis, Lauren

29.80 31.85

SV 1510 1:01.88Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R

29.58 32.30

Fleetwood Swim 1511 1:02.10Brattley, Allison

29.65 32.45

Kutztown-MA 1412 1:02.23Gally, Annika L

30.50 31.73

Wilson 1413 1:02.68Rapely, Lauren J

30.07 32.61

Wilson 1614 1:02.99Hart, Rebecka A

30.13 32.86

SV 1415 1:03.28Brumbach, Stephanie

31.07 32.21

SV 1716 1:04.06Glassmire, Hannah R

30.97 33.09

OLEY 1517 1:05.94Christman, Camille

30.90 35.04

SV 1718 1:06.63Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R

32.06 34.57

Exeter Twp 1419 1:08.03Kerchner, Katherine

32.18 35.85

Kutztown-MA 1620 1:10.78Yoder, Amy M

34.90 35.88

Exeter Twp 1521 1:13.20McCulla, Catie

34.15 39.05

Eagles-MA 1622 1:15.93Harding, Emily

35.60 40.33

Exeter Twp 1423 1:17.02Gundersen, Taylor

35.75 41.27

SV 1424 1:18.10Diaz, Rosaly A

36.95 41.15

Eagles-MA 1525 1:21.30Panchari, Madeline

37.31 43.99

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SV 161 49.41Gwiazdowski, Colin T

23.60 25.81

Eagles-MA 182 50.54Johnson, Stephen

24.03 26.51

Wilson 143 50.79Eberly, Malachi C

24.70 26.09

Wilson 184 51.31Hunsberger, Harrison J

24.26 27.05

Exeter Twp 165 51.99Scoboria, Christopher M

24.63 27.36

Wilson 156 52.87Shockey, Jeremy T

25.16 27.71

Wilson 157 52.90Cobaugh, Gabe R

25.82 27.08

Exeter Twp 178 53.20Fedorovsky, Daniel L

25.20 28.00

Eagles-MA 169 54.45Johnson, Andrew

26.30 28.15

Fleetwood Swim 1610 54.58Bessey, Shawn F

26.00 28.58

SV 1711 55.99Maggiaro, Anthony R

26.65 29.34

Wilson 1512 57.65Solsky, Ben H

27.65 30.00

Eagles-MA 1413 58.43Powers, Nathaniel

28.71 29.72

Eagles-MA 1714 58.51Parkinson, Nate

27.67 30.84

Exeter Twp 1515 58.59Menet, Oliver

27.59 31.00

SV 1416 59.37Dalton, Brock

28.06 31.31

SV 1717 1:00.39Stein, Zachary M

28.63 31.76

Eagles-MA18 1:01.09Hughes, Jordan

28.60 32.49

Eagles-MA 1519 1:02.66Keith, Eliot

28.36 34.30

Eagles-MA20 1:02.96Mosteller, Derek

29.41 33.55

Exeter Twp 1521 1:03.11Emes-Hanson, Jacob

29.61 33.50

Exeter Twp 1722 1:05.47Walter, Josh

30.45 35.02

Eagles-MA 1523 1:10.47Barbe, Matthias

33.55 36.92

SV24 1:15.01Calancea, Josh

34.48 40.53

Eagles-MA 1725 1:20.20Thompson, Eric

35.76 44.44

Eagles-MA 1526 1:27.79Macon, Jerrod

41.99 45.80

 
Event 14  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.03Wilson

1) Vottero, Alexander L M16 2) Appler, Sophia A W16

3) Tasca, Natalie M W18 4) Hunsberger, Harrison J M18

22.68 24.94 25.56 22.85

A2 1:38.17SV

1) Gwiazdowski, Colin T M16 2) Johns, Evan M14

3) Van Der Sleen, Emily M W15 4) Rickert, Marlee W14

22.11 25.59 25.73 24.74

A3 1:38.22Exeter Twp

1) Fedorovsky, Daniel L M17 2) Scoboria, Luke R M16

3) Bollinger, Brooke A W16 4) Scoboria, Sophia H W17

26.19 26.04 22.77 23.22

B4 1:38.63Wilson

1) Werner, Jack M M16 2) Shollenberger, Alexis G W18

3) Rockett, Laura G W17 4) Sillhart, Andrew M M17

24.26 25.95 25.83 22.59
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals

(Event 14  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D5 1:39.06Wilson

1) Eberly, Malachi C M14 2) Appler, Emma S W14

3) Ulrich, Madison T W16 4) DeLillo, Joshua M M17

23.78 26.37 26.28 22.63

A6 1:42.47Eagles-MA

1) Boran, Mark M18 2) Zimmerman, Sara W

3) Donohue, Erica W17 4) Johnson, Stephen M18

23.41 28.42 28.14 22.50

B7 1:42.61SV

1) Orlando, Matthew E M17 2) Griesemer, Emily G W16

3) Zeiner, Chris M15 4) Hart, Lauren N W16

25.40 26.39 24.44 26.38

C8 1:42.79Wilson

1) Heckman, Brody E M15 2) Cortazzo, Julia F W16

3) Dougherty, Megan E W15 4) Shockey, Jeremy T M15

24.22 27.44 26.45 24.68

B9 1:43.31Exeter Twp

1) Scoboria, Christopher M M16 2) Menet, Oliver M15

3) Machado, Elli R W17 4) Noll, Brandi M W16

23.80 25.28 27.55 26.68

E10 1:44.34Wilson

1) Cobaugh, Gabe R M15 2) Stambaugh, Jada N W15

3) Seidt, Jocelyn T W18 4) Chmielewski, Marc S M16

24.86 26.92 27.32 25.24

C11 1:45.47SV

1) Maggiaro, Anthony R M17 2) Van Der Sleen, Katelyn R W15

3) Persky, Mikala W17 4) Mohl, Dawson N M16

26.17 28.44 26.64 24.22

C12 1:46.77Eagles-MA

1) Wessner, Jacob M18 2) Krause, Gabby W17

3) Freeman, Miranda W 4) Wilson, Christian M

25.03 28.74 29.18 23.82

G13 1:46.98Wilson

1) Cavanaugh, Cameron M M15 2) McDonald, Kailey A W17

3) Snyder, Savanah W14 4) Beougher, Brent J M15

26.24 27.98 26.76 26.00

F14 1:47.32Wilson

1) Russo, Christopher F M15 2) Hart, Rebecka A W16

3) Curtis, Sofia M W15 4) Degler, Caleb M16

26.73 28.10 27.61 24.88

B15 1:47.52Eagles-MA

1) Cairnie, George M18 2) Dukmen, Mallorie W16

3) Pascuzzo, Sofia W17 4) Johnson, Andrew M16

25.05 28.47 29.91 24.09

B16 1:47.87DB

1) McCarter, Regina W 2) McClellan, Mary W

3) Powers, Erin W 4) Santos, Jacob M

28.79 27.19 27.42 24.47

H17 1:48.63Wilson

1) Eisenberg, Matthew S M17 2) Moyer, Erin K W15

3) Rapely, Lauren J W14 4) Dell, Ryan D M18

26.72 27.68 29.22 25.01

C18 1:52.80Exeter Twp

1) Behney, Derrick M16 2) Burkhardt, Carey W14

3) Walter, Josh M17 4) Kerchner, Katherine W14

27.85 28.28 34.00 22.67

I19 1:53.82Wilson

1) Solsky, Ben H M15 2) Thomas, Kate A W16

3) Baksic, Brittany D W15 4) Sachetta, Dan R M15

26.56 28.94 31.75 26.57

D20 1:54.41Exeter Twp

1) McGee, Cassidy W15 2) Smith, Lauren W17

3) Emes-Hanson, Jacob M15 4) Weyandt, Jared M15

30.30 30.35 27.91 25.85

G21 1:56.34Eagles-MA

1) Boyer, Austin M17 2) Harding, Emily W16

3) Sopko, Emily W 4) Powers, Nathaniel M14

26.51 33.13 29.84 26.86

E22 1:57.08Eagles-MA

1) Mosteller, Derek M 2) O'Neill, Jacqueline W16

3) Usuka, Karl M17 4) Dubbs, Karrison W16

27.69 32.44 25.96 30.99

F23 1:57.89SV

1) Birmingham, Abby W14 2) Ehrnfeldt, Kayla R W17

3) Mask, Alyssa W15 4) Glassmire, Hannah R W17

28.90 30.25 30.35 28.39

D24 1:58.75SV

1) Stein, Zachary M M17 2) Francis, Sally L W15

3) Schlott, Bethany T W17 4) Calancea, Josh M

27.83 30.09 29.38 31.45

E25 1:59.51SV

1) Hall, Michael M14 2) Diaz, Rosaly A W14

3) Brumbach, Stephanie W14 4) Dalton, Brock M14

28.35 35.13 27.56 28.47

J26 2:00.59Eagles-MA

1) Bogosh, Chad M17 2) Faust, Heather W17

3) Harig, Sydnie W15 4) Hughes, Jordan M

28.20 36.10 33.36 22.93

F27 2:01.73Eagles-MA

1) Barbe, Matthias M15 2) Cairnie, Arabella W

3) DeCindio, Kayla W 4) Beam, Adam J M14

30.89 28.78 33.00 29.06

D28 2:02.48Eagles-MA

1) Keith, Eliot M15 2) Mitchell, Nevaeh W14

3) Parkinson, Nate M17 4) Panchari, Madeline W15

28.29 32.54 26.99 34.66

I29 2:15.52Eagles-MA

1) Woleschok, Jacob M18 2) Wessner, Rebecca A W14

3) Wagner, Lauren W17 4) Macon, Jerrod M15

29.45 33.70 33.70 38.67

A30 2:25.26DB

1) Fiorani, Olivia W 2) Griffin, Madison W

3) Guiliano, Josheph M 4) Henry, Ryan M

35.84 43.98 43.26 22.18

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 14

1. Wilson High School 1008.5

2. Blue Mountain Varsity 406

3. Schuylkill Valley 394

4. Exeter Township 349.5

5. Daniel Boone 99

6. Fleetwood Area High  Swim Team 95
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15th Annual Panther Holiday Qualifier Meet - 12/28/2016

Results - Qualifer Finals

(Combined Team Scores)
7. Brandywine Heights High School 55

8. Kutztown High School 38

9. Oley Valley HS 13


